
Term 1 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Noah Glassock 249

Clark Park 242

Alexander Chen 232

Jamie Black 199

Team total: 922

Reinhardt Coetzee 302

Isaac  Reid 207

Morgan Cranefield 204

Nathan Maxwell 149

Team total: 862

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Yujin Jeong 329

Cody Wu 308

Lucia Boow 304

Amanda Zhang 282

Team total: 1223

Bjorn Pearse-Danker 316

Natasha Pearse-Danker 295

Emily Horak 264

Megan Salmons 252

Team total: 1127

Ava Ward 293

Zaynab Cajee 288

Isabelle Huang 283

Silas Pryor 178

Team total: 1042

Intermediate Limited Recurve Teams

First ACG Tauranga LR

Second Otūmoetai Intermediate 

Secondary Schools Limited Recurve Teams

First Takapuna Grammar LR

Second ACG Tauranga LR

Third Hillcrest High School LR



Term 1 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Alex Whittet 311

Nina Kondo 295

Ben Gladding 283

Tom Jarrold 275

Team total: 1164

Toby Schaffer 307

Elsie Beachman 306

Franke-Su Morgan-Ahkit 232

Taylor Redwood 194

Team total: 1039

Maiah Radu 262

James Cullen 247

Lachlan Paul 239

Marcus Howard 232

Team total: 980

Arlo Pickering 273

Miguel Biado 269

Izaiah Benitez 202

Rhys Lewis 191

Team total: 935

Taya Govender 230

Lexie Campbell 215

Liam Jarrold 214

Arya Srivastava 214

Team total: 873

Tayyiba Cajee 225

Ashleigh Ridge 219

Phoebe Coutts 197

Saskia Van De Steeg 171

Team total: 812

Ben Whaley 205

Fiona Le 177

Riyo Anzai 140

Hayden Moodie 113

Team total: 635

Mena Paul 167

Zaina Sayyed 142

Indiana Matthews 105

Christopher Benson 104

Team total: 518

Western Springs College BB

Secondary Schools Barebow Teams

First Mt Albert Grammar BB 1

Second

Third

4 St Peters College BB

5 Mt Albert Grammar BB 3

6 Hillcrest High School BB 1

7 Mt Albert Grammar BB 4

Mt Albert Grammar BB 2

8 Hillcrest High School BB 2



Term 1 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Louis Park 341

Jessten Yee 341

Jason Seo 334

Richie Harding 326

Team total: 1342

Phoebe Newcombe 335

Peter Yeh 331

Oscar Holmes 323

Helena Schick 298

Team total: 1287

Jane Zhu 313

Jasper shearer 312

Emi Bright 309

Zach Walpert 309

Team total: 1243

William Harding 322

Jonathan Luxford 308

Ollie Recordon 302

Canaan Va'aelua 296

Team total: 1228

Orlaith Costello 316

Kristen Dizon 299

Iris Chang 285

Chloe Chi 285

Team total: 1185

Chi Le 304

Alys Turley 299

Suji Son 284

Hattie Kempthorne Paulet 282

Team total: 1169

Alfie Murray 296

Jonathan Ham 290

Sungmin Scott Yang 288

Hyunseo Oh 288

Team total: 1162

Gavin Lin 287

Oliver Recorden 273

Connor Pinique 272

Anthony Choi 264

Team total: 1096

5 Baradene College

Secondary Schools Competition Recurve Teams

First St Peters College A

Second Mt Albert Grammar

Third Takapuna Grammar A

4 St Peters College B

6 Wellington Girls College A

7 Takapuna Grammar B

8 St Peters College C



Term 1 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Blake Lunjevich 319

Liam Payne 313

Team total: 632

Sophia Abery 325

Hunter Tomlinson 304

Team total: 629

Simon Atkinson 326

Luna Nicholson-Brown 302

Team total: 628

First St Peters Compound

Second Aotea College Compound

Secondary Schools Competition Compound Teams

Third
Mt Albert Grammar 

Compound


